RIBA

Princ in Princesa sprinta 2016

Ljubljana, 5.3.2016

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event
5.3.2016 - 14:00

M/M, 25m Delfin/Fly

Odprto

Predtekmovanje

Tock: FINA 2015

Cicibani

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

PODOBNIK, Filip
FOGLER, Luka
NOVAK, Tai
VARGA, Jaka
GRGURIC, Mate
ZERJAL, Jakob
MAJCEN, Taj
VRACUN, Matic
MAMLIC, Simon
TREVEN, Kristjan
JUVANCIC, Filip
GRENC, Gaber Luka
BATAGELJ, Michel
KEREC, Odon
ZALAR, Maj
CATIC, Ismar
STANISIC, Filip
PUC, Jakob
POLJSAK, Gasper
KRAMER, Ziga
JANCAR, Blaz

Ml.decki

DJUKIC, Robert
STIH, Matevz
SNOJ, Jaka

RAJIC, Timon
OSANA, Jakob Arne
LIKER, Dino

BABIC, Maks
KRAVOS, Zak
FURLAN STULAR, Arne
TORKAR RAZMAN, Tomas
PREBIL, Jakob
PLIVERIC, Bor
TURK, Urban Albin
FEKONJA, Sergej
RUBESA, Leo
STELE, Gasper
SASINKA, Vid
ARTIC, Dan
JEHART, Aljosa
PERSE, Ziga
REZIC, Damjan
MUNDA, Alen
CEMELJIC, Leon
MARIJANIC, Deni
CEMELJIC, Luka
CVETKOVIC, Leon
MESIC, Tomislav

Rojen

08 PK llirija

06 PK Posejdon
06 SDAqua

06 PK Kamnik
08 Plivacki Klub Nevera

06 SDRiba

07  SD Delfin

07 PK Posejdon
06 SDRiba

06 PK llirija

06 SDRiba

06 SDRiba

06 PK Ajdovscina
06 PK llirija

07 PK Olimpija
06 PK llirija

06  Plivacki Klub Nevera
06 PKllirija

06 SDRiba

06 PK Olimpija
07  PKllirija

04 PK Olimpija

05 PK Olimpija

PK llirija

PK Olimpija

SD Riba

Plivacki Klub Nevera
PK llirija

PD Maribor

SD Riba

PK Koper

05 PK Kamnik

SD Riba

SD Riba

PD Maribor

Plivacki Klub Nevera
PK Kamnik

Plivacki Klub Nevera
PK Olimpija

SD Riba

05 PK Olimpija

05  Plivacki Klub Nevera
05 PKllirija

05  Plivacki Klub Nevera
05  Plivacki Klub Nevera
05  Plivacki Klub Nevera
05 SDRiba

05  Plivacki Klub Nevera

RERERRERER

FRRERERRA

Rezultat

17.67
17.71
18.96
19.45
20.58
20.68
20.79
21.25
21.41
21.44
21.53
21.66
22.20
23.13
25.01
25.14
25.54
27.49
20.14
30.74
32.29

15.04
15.11
15.59
16.20
16.36
16.49
16.60
16.73
16.87
16.92
16.98
17.22
17.39
18.07
18.16
18.32
18.40
19.97
20.72
21.14
21.60
22.06
22.58
22.79
22.82
23.92
24.46

Tocke

175
174
142
131
111
109
107
101
98
98
97
95
88
78
62
61
58
46
39
33
28

285
281
256
228
221
216
212
207
202
200
198
190
184
164
162
157
155
121
109
102

96

90

84

81

81

70

66
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Princ in Princesa sprinta 2016 l lMlNG

RIBA Ljubljana, 5.3.2016 LJUBLJANA
1. disciplina/event, M/M, 25m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Ml.decki

Rojen Rezultat Tocke
28. ESLER, Luka 05 Plivacki Klub Nevera 32.39 28
Decki
1. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 1320 421 A
2. GORNIK, Jure 02 SD Delfin 1352 392 A
3. RUZIC, Luka 02 Plivacki Klub Nevera 13.63 383 A
4. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Ajdovigina 1443 322 A
5. MARTINJAS, Leon 02 SD Delfin 1453 316 A
6. ZAVRTANIK, Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica 1459 312 A
7. GOLOBIC, Tim 02  PK llirija 1481 298 A
8. PUSNIK, Jaka 03  PK Olimpija 1484 29 A
9. DREU, Domen 02  PK llirija 14.87 295
10. SKULJ, Adam 02 SDRiba 1499 288
11. GRILC, Gregor 03 SDRiba 15.33 269
12. BOGATAJ, Fedja 02 SDRiba 17.27 188
13. MEDIC, Luka 03 SDRiba 1757 178
14. JENKO, Bor 02 SDRiba 1758 178
15. SHCHAVROVSKIJ, Fedja 03 PK Nova Gorica 1761 177
16. ANZIC, GaSper 03 SDRiba 1855 152
17. SKOBLAR, Roko 03 Plivacki Klub Nevera 19.10 139
18. GANTAR, Gal 02 SDRiba 19.15 138
19. STELE, Matej 02 PK Kamnik 19.68 127
20. GJURA MEKE, Nejc 03  PD Maribor 19.93 122
21. F. SANTIAGO, Stefan 03 Plivacki Klub Nevera 20.05 120
22. BAJEC, David 03 PKAjdovscina 20.29 116
23. MAJCEN, Patrik 03 SD Delfin 2211 89
24. JANCAR, Domen 03  PK llirija 2312 78
25. VOVK, Tian 03 SDRiba 2433 67
26. KARCHER, Zvjezdan 02 SDRiba 2552 58
Kadeti
1. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SDRiba 12.08 550 A
2. HROVATIN, Ziga 01 SD Delfin 1241 507 A
3. BORSIC, vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 1323 419 A
4. BARIC, Matija 00 Plivacki Klub Nevera 1353 391 A
5. SKRJANC, Ziga 00 PK Kamnik 1407 348 A
6. URSIC, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1411 345 A
7. SIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 1425 335 A
8. OBIDIC, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica 1437 326 A
9. MESEC, Ziga 00 SDRiba 1438 326
10. PIRNAT, Anze 01 PK Kamnik 1449 318
11. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00  PK llirija 15.09 282
12. KLEVA, Blaz 01  PK Koper 1597 238
13. ZEC, Ivan 01 Plivacki Klub Nevera 16.40 219
14. KOGLOT, Luka 00 PK Nova Gorica 16.68 209
Mladinci
1. HALILOVIC, Haris 98 Pk Rijeka 12.17 538 A
2. SNOJ, Matija 99 SDRiba 12.89 453 A
3. KREK, Gasper 99 PK Posejdon 1362 384 A
4. MARAS, Lucian 99  Plivacki Klub Nevera 1461 311 A
5. ZUPANOVIC, Luka 99  Plivacki Klub Nevera 16.74 206 A
6. JUKIC, Fabijan 98  Plivacki Klub Nevera 16.96 198 A
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Princ in Princesa sprinta 2016

TIMING

RIBA Ljubljana, 5.3.2016 LJUBLJANA
1. disciplina/event, M/M, 25m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje
Clani
1. DRAGINIC, Lovro 9 Pk Rijeka 11.20 690 A
2. HRVATIN, Anton 96  Plivacki Klub Nevera 11.73 601 A
3. BELAIC, Andej 90  Plivacki Klub Nevera 11.77 595 A
4. KOCEVAR, Tilen 93  PK Inles Ribnica 11.84 584 A
5. TAHIROVIC, Emil 79  PK Kamnik 12.18 536 A
6. RANIC, Teo 94  Plivacki Klub Nevera 12.43 505 A
7. ZOBEC, Tim 97 PKnles Ribnica 1254 492 A
8. BRNCIC, Boren 97  Plivacki Klub Nevera 12.84 458 A
9. PROSTRAN, Leo 97  Plivacki Klub Nevera 12.94 447
10. MRAKOVCIC, Marin 97  Plivacki Klub Nevera 13.66 380
11. VERSIC, Bernard 91 PKTerme 16.26 225
Veterani
1. KRAVOS, Gregor 50 Pk Branik 1327 415 A
2. TRBIZAN, Matic 50 SDRiba 1476 301 A
HOCEVAR, Grega 50 Povodni moz 1476 301 A
4. ZUGIC, Gorazd 50 SDRiba 15.04 285 A
5. MARTIC, Zvezdan 50 SDRiba 16.30 224 A
6. JOSIPOVIC, Matko 50 SDRiba 18.17 161 A
7. GLAVIC, Andraz 50 SDRiba 19.70 126 A
8. BANO, Zvone 50 SDRiba 2091 106 A
9. FEGUS, Marko Mitja 50  PK llirija 2881 40
EXH BREZNIK, Ale$ 00 Pk Velenje 3009 35
EXH STEFANIC, Miha 98 Pk Velenje 30.16 35
EXH SOSTER, Alen 99 Pk Velenje 2534 59
EXH REZMAN, Maj 99  Sd Plavaléek 3223 28
EXH SLAPSAK, Rok 87 SdPlavaléek 31.13 32
EXH MORESE, Denis 98  Sd Plavaléek 19.20 137
EXH BIBIC, Andrej 92  SdPlavaléek 41.34 13
EXH CIZEL, Mitja 71 Sd Plavalcek 3758 18
EXH GIMPELJ, Jaka 97 SDRiba 16.35 221
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